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October 2013 Grants Disbursed in 2014
Acta Non Verba

Albright College

Biodynamic Association

Center for Rural Affairs

City Growers

Community Crops

Ecology Action

Franciscan Earth Literary Center

Groundwork Somerville

Laguna Caynon Project

MESA

National Equal Justice Association

PASA

Pitzer College

Rudolph Steiner College

Sunfield Farms

Zoological Society of San Diego
Total October 2013 Grants Disbursed in 2014

April 2014 Grants Disbursed in 2014

Centro de Documentacao 25 de Abril Univeridade de Coimbra
Ecocity Builders Inc.

Green Sangha

Amount
$3,000.00

$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$9,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00

$55,500.00

$5,000.00
$3,000.00

$2,250.00

Disbursed
01/15/14

01/15/14
01/15/14
01/15/14
01/15/14
01/15/14
01/15/14
01/15/14
1/15/14
1/15/14
1/15/14
1/15/14
1/15/14
1/15/14
1/15/14
1/15/14

1/15/14

06/13/14
06/13/14

06/13/14



Growing Gardens
Maine Organic Farmers
Conservation Corps North Bay
Permaculture Research Institute
Sonoma Ecology Center
Wild Earth Guardians
Victory Garden Initiative
York Community Farm
Total April 2014 Grants Disbursed in 2014

October 2014 Grants Disbursed in 2015

Back to Natives Restoration
Biodynamic Association

City Growers

Ecology Center

Franciscan Earth Literary Center
Growing Farm Beginnings

Hopi Tutskwa Permaculuture

Ilean Leal Foundation

MESA

Model Forestry Policy Program
Northwest Center for Alternatives to Pesticides
Organic Farming Research Foundation
Snipes Farm and Education Center
South Laguna Community Garden Park
Wildland Restoration Volunteers

Zoological Society of San Diego

Total October 2014 Grants Disbursed in 2015

$2,500.00
$4,200.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,170.00
$5,000.00
$900.00

$38,020.00

$5,000
$4.,000.00
$4.,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$4.,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,220.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$4.,000.00
$5,000.00
$4.,000.00
$5,000.00

$53,720.00

06/13/14
06/13/14
06/13/14
06/13/14
06/13/14
06/13/14
06/13/14

06/13/14

01/27/15
01/27/15
01/27/15
01/27/15
01/27/15
01/27/15
01/27/15
01/27/15
01/27/15
01/27/15
1/27/15
1/27/15
1/27/15
1/27/15
1/27/15

1/27/15



Donations from October 2013

African Studies Center $100.00
Biodiversity Conservation Alliance $100.00
Enviornmental Nature Center $200.00
Equity Trust, Inc. $100.00
Friends of Harbors, Beaches and Parks $100.00
Green River Valley Land Trust $100.00
Ilan-Lael Foundation $200.00
In These Times Institute for Public Affairs $100.00
Jackson Hole Conservation Alliance $200.00

$100.00

$100.00

Total Donations From October 2013 $1,200.00

Donations from October 2014

African Activist Archive Project $200.00
Equity Trust $200.00
Fairview Gardens $200.00
Green River Valley Land Trust $500.00
Sanburo Project $250.00

Total October 2014 Donations $1,350.00

Financial Statement 2014 Amount
Adjusted Net Income $93.,201.00
Operating and Administrative Expenses $18,285.00
Net Assets $2.,496.,462.00

The Foundation reviews proposals in April and October.
Deadlines for submitting proposals are April 15 and October 15.
Proposals should be sent to:

The Foundation for Sustainability and Innovation
P.O. Box 149
Laguna Beach, CA 92652



