Foundation for Sustainability and Innovation

P.O. Box 149 Laguna Beach, CA 92652-0149
(951) 827-1571
www.fsifoundation.com
fsifoundation@aol.com

FSI Advisory

Committee

David Beach

Chuck Beedy
Biodynamic Farming

Susan Marsh

Mike Elledge

Robert House
Environmental
Nature Center

Joe Kennedy Village Renaissance

Erik Molvar
Biodiversity
Conservation
Alliance

Richard Register

EcoCity Builders

James Hubbell The Ilan-Lael Foundation

Florence Shepard

& Gardening

Lauren Augusta

MESA

FSI Annual Report and Financial Statement 2014

•		
October 2013 Grants Disbursed in 2014 Acta Non Verba	<u>Amount</u> \$3,000.00	<u>Disbursed</u> 01/15/14
Albright College	\$3,000.00	01/15/14
Biodynamic Association	\$2,000.00	01/15/14
Center for Rural Affairs	\$3,000.00	01/15/14
City Growers	\$2,000.00	01/15/14
Community Crops	\$2,000.00	01/15/14
Ecology Action	\$3,000.00	01/15/14
Franciscan Earth Literary Center	\$3,000.00	01/15/14
Groundwork Somerville	\$4,000.00	1/15/14
Laguna Caynon Project	\$9,000.00	1/15/14
MESA	\$5,000.00	1/15/14
National Equal Justice Association	\$1,000.00	1/15/14
PASA	\$1,000.00	1/15/14
Pitzer College	\$3,500.00	1/15/14
Rudolph Steiner College	\$3,000.00	1/15/14
Sunfield Farms	\$3,000.00	1/15/14
Zoological Society of San Diego	\$5,000.00	1/15/14
Total October 2013 Grants Disbursed in 2014	\$55,500.00	
April 2014 Grants Disbursed in 2014		
Centro de Documentação 25 de Abril Univeridade de Coimbra	\$5,000.00	06/13/14
Ecocity Builders Inc.	\$3,000.00	06/13/14
Green Sangha	\$2,250.00	06/13/14

Total October 2014 Grants Disbursed in 2015	\$53,720.00	
Zoological Society of San Diego	\$5,000.00	1/27/15
Wildland Restoration Volunteers	\$4,000.00	1/27/15
South Laguna Community Garden Park	\$5,000.00	1/27/15
Snipes Farm and Education Center	\$4,000.00	1/27/15
Organic Farming Research Foundation	\$3,000.00	1/27/15
Northwest Center for Alternatives to Pesticides	\$2,000.00	1/27/15
Model Forestry Policy Program	\$5,000.00	01/27/15
MESA	\$5,220.00	01/27/15
Ilean Leal Foundation	\$1,000.00	01/27/15
Hopi Tutskwa Permaculuture	\$4,000.00	01/27/15
Growing Farm Beginnings	\$2,500.00	01/27/15
Franciscan Earth Literary Center	\$3,000.00	01/27/15
Ecology Center	\$2,000.00	01/27/15
City Growers	\$4,000.00	01/27/15
Biodynamic Association	\$4,000.00	01/27/15
Back to Natives Restoration	\$5,000	01/27/15
October 2014 Grants Disbursed in 2015		
Total April 2014 Grants Disbursed in 2014	\$38,020.00	
York Community Farm	\$900.00	06/13/14
Victory Garden Initiative	\$5,000.00	06/13/14
Wild Earth Guardians	\$5,170.00	06/13/14
Sonoma Ecology Center	\$5,000.00	06/13/14
Permaculture Research Institute	\$2,500.00	06/13/14
Conservation Corps North Bay	\$2,500.00	06/13/14
Maine Organic Farmers	\$4,200.00	06/13/14
Growing Gardens	\$2,500.00	06/13/14

Donations from October 2013

African Studies Center	\$100.00
Biodiversity Conservation Alliance	\$100.00
Enviornmental Nature Center	\$200.00
Equity Trust, Inc.	\$100.00
Friends of Harbors, Beaches and Parks	\$100.00
Green River Valley Land Trust	\$100.00
Ilan-Lael Foundation	\$200.00
In These Times Institute for Public Affairs	\$100.00
Jackson Hole Conservation Alliance	\$200.00
	\$100.00
	\$100.00
Total Donations From October 2013	\$1,200.00
Donations from October 2014 African Activist Archive Project Equity Trust Fairview Gardens Green River Valley Land Trust Sanburo Project Total October 2014 Donations	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$500.00 \$250.00 \$1,350.00
Financial Statement 2014	<u>Amount</u>
Adjusted Net Income	\$93,201.00
Operating and Administrative Expenses	\$18,285.00
Net Assets	\$2,496,462.00

The Foundation reviews proposals in April and October. Deadlines for submitting proposals are April 15 and October 15.

Proposals should be sent to:

The Foundation for Sustainability and Innovation P.O. Box 149 Laguna Beach, CA 92652